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Date: 03/03/2022

NOTICE

Implementation Team for WIT Innovation and Startup Policy

Following is the list of committee members from various departments of the institute for the ease of
communication and implementation of the duly formulated “WIT Innovation and Startup
Policy” for year 2024-25. To access the policy document, please visit following link -

Link: https://witsolapur.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/WIT-Innovation-Startup-Policy.pdf

S.N. Name & Designation | Contact Details Post in IICCommittee

1 | Dr. V. A. Athavale, Principal principal@witsolapur.org | President

2 | Dr. LMRJ Lobo, Imrjlobo@witsolapur.org | Vice President
Professor & Head-Information Technology _

3 | Dr.S. S. Kashid, sskashid@witsolapur.org | Convener & IPR
Professor - Civil Engg. . activity coordinator

4 | Dr. B. B. Deshmukh bbdeshmukh@witsolapur.org'| NIRF coordinator
Professor & Head, Mechanical Engg )

5 | Dr. S. B. Tuljapure, sbtuljapure@witsolapur.org | NISP
Associate Professor-Mechanical Engg. Coordinator

6 | Mr. V. P. Kulkarni, vpkulkarni@witsolapur.org | Start-up activity
Assistant Professor- Mechanical Engg coordinator and NIRF-

. Innovation coordinator

7 | Mr. V.H. Kondekar, Assistant Professor - vhkondekar@witsolapur.org | Social Media
Electronics & Telecommunication Engg. Coordinator

8 | Mr. P. V. Ekhande pvekhande@witsolapur.org | Internship coordinator
Associate Professor-Mechanical Engg

9 | Dr. S.K. Kulkarni, skkulkarni@witsolapur.org | Member
Assistant Professor - Civil Engg. Dept.

10 | Mr. A. S. Gundale, asgundale@witsolapur.org | Member
Assistant Professor - Electronics Engg. Dept.

11 | Mrs. S. K. Karpe, skkarpe@witsolapur.org Member
Assistant Professor- Information Technology :

12 | Mr. V. D. Chavan, vdchavan@witsolapur.org | Member
Assistant Professor - Computer Sci.& Engg.

All the students, staff and faculty members are encouraged to avail the benefit of the policy.In this
regard you are informed to contact the committee member from respective department.
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Dr. V. A. Athavale

Principal

Seth Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ashok Chowk, Post Box No. 6

34, Solapur (Maharashtra) India - 413006.
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